


Tabbouleh

Fattouch

Quinoa Bliss

Salata Raheb

Crab é Co

Quinoa Halloumi Kale

Quinoa Chicken Kale

Quinoa Tuna Kale

Pasta Fiesta

Rocca Parmesan

Chicken Caesar

Pasta Crab 

3.5$

3.5$

4$

3.5$

5$

5$

5$

5$

4$

5$

5$

5$Fr
es

h 
Sa

la
ds
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Hommos

Moutabbal

Batenjen Atih

Koussa Atih

Batata Mahrouseh

Batata Mahrouseh Harra

Mjaddara

Mdardara

Warak Enab Atih

Mehsheh Selek

Selek Tarator

Karnabit Mekle

Tajen Samak

Fasoliya Arida

Bemieh

Msakkaa Batenjen

Samke Harra

Hindbeh

Loubieh Bil Zeit

Batenjen Meshwe

Koussa Meshwe

Karnabit Meshwe

Chmandar

Brocccoli Meshwe

Termoss

Jazar

Loz

2.5$

3$

3.5$

3.5$

2.5$

2.5$

3$

3$

4$

3.5$

3.5$

3.5$

4$

3.5$

3.5$

3.5$

4$

3.5$

3.5$

3.5$

3.5$

3.5$

3$

3.5$

1$

2$

2$
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Kebbeh Sayniyeh (Tray)

Meat Lasagna (Tray)

Chicken Lasagna (Tray)

Vegetarian Lasagna (Tray)

Nouille (Tray)

Kebbet Batata with Meat (Tray)

Kebbet Samak (Tray)

Kebbet Laktin (Tray)

Fweregh (1/2 kg) 

Escalope (Chicken) (1 kg)

Escalope (Fish) (1 kg)

Cordon Bleu (Meat) (1 kg)

Cordon Bleu (Chicken) (1 kg)

Chicken Nuggets (1 kg)

Warak Enab (Meat) (1/2 kg)

Kebbeh bel Lahmeh (Grilled) (2 pcs)

Kebbeh bel Dehen (Grilled) (2 pcs)

17$

22$

20$

20$

18$

15$

18$

10$

13$

8.8$

9$

11.5$

11.5$

6$

8$

10$

8$

Frozen Meals
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Mini Pizza

Fatayer Sabenekh

Cheese Rakakat

Meat Sambousik 

Cheese Sambousik

Zaatar

Zaatar & Vegetables

Hot Dog

Kebbeh Samak (Krass)

Sfiha

Kebbeh Krass Lahmeh

Kebbeh Batenjen

Kebbeh Laktin

Kebbeh Zaatar

Chicken Spring Rolls

Vegetables Spring Rolls

Shrimp Spring Rolls

Meat saj rolls

Chicken saj rolls

6 PCS/ 3$

6 PCS/ 2.5$

6 PCS/ 3$

6 PCS/ 3$

6 PCS/ 3$

6 PCS/ 2.5$

6 PCS/ 2.5$

6 PCS/ 3$

6 PCS/ 3$

6 PCS/ 3$

6 PCS/ 3.5$

4 PCS/ 3$

4 PCS/ 3$

4 PCS/ 3$

6 PCS/ 6$

6 PCS/ 5$

6 PCS/ 7$

6 PCS/ 5$

6 PCS/ 3$

Frozen Pastries
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Mini Pizza

Fatayer Sabenekh

Cheese Rakakat

Meat Sambousik 

Cheese Sambousik

Zaatar

Zaatar & Vegetables

Hot Dog

Kebbeh Samak (Krass)

Sfiha

Kebbeh Krass Lahmeh

Kebbeh Batenjen

Kebbeh Laktin

Kebbeh Zaatar

Chicken Spring Rolls

Vegetables Spring Rolls

Shrimp Spring Rolls

Meat saj rolls

Chicken saj rolls

0.6$

0.5$

0.6$

0.6$

0.6$

0.5$

0.5$

0.6$

0.6$

0.6$

0.7$

0.9$

0.9$

0.9$

1.2$

1$

1.4$

1$

0.9$

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece

/piece



Djej

Taouk

Taouk Harr

Veal Filet

Kafta

Kabab

Kabab Harr

Makanek

Soujouk

Asbeh Djej

Chicken Crispy

Tajen Samak

Like A Burger

Batata

Arayes Kafta

Lahme Ghanam

Bayd Ghanam

French Fries (Box)

French Fries (Plate)

French Fries (Big Plate)

Add Cheese

4$

3.5$

3.5$

6$

4.25$

4.25$

4.25$

4.25$

4.25$

4$

4.25$

4$

5.5$

2.5$

9$

6$

6$

2$

4$

7$

2$

09 230 630 
76 887 768

Sandwiches

Sides



Veal Filet 

Ghanam

Kafta

Kabab

Kabab Harr

Soujouk

Makanek

Taouk

Mixed Grill

Jumbo Shrimp

Chicken Breast

Chicken Wings

Chicken Legs

Batata

Farrouj

37$

37$

25$

25$

25$

25$

25$

20$

30$

50$

20$

10$

10$

12$

19$

19$

13$

13$

13$

13$

13$

10$

16$

25$

10$

5$

5$

6$

10$

10$

8$

8$

8$

8$

8$

7$

10$

7.5$

2$

8$

09 230 630 
76 887 768

Platter    1/2Kg    1Kg



Cordon Bleu (Meat)

Cordon Bleu (Chicken)

Escalope (Chicken)

Escalope (Fish)

Escalope (Meat)

Chicken Nuggets

Crispy Chicken

Fweregh (1/2 kg)

Makanek (Fried)

Soujouk (Fried)

Asbeh (Fried)

Crispy Chicken (1 Kg)

Kebbeh Nayyeh

Kafta Nayyeh

Tebleh Nayyeh

Asbeh Nayyeh

Ftileh Nayyeh

6$

6$

7$

8$

9$

6$

8$

13$

10$

10$

6$

16$

5.3$

5.3$

5.3$

5.3$

6$

09 230 630 
76 887 768

Raw Meats Platters

Chicken with Oriental Rice

Fwerigh (1/2 KG)

Lamb Meat with Oriental Rice

8.5$

13$

9$

Sunday Specials

Add 1 piece for 4$

(We skewer all kinds of meat and poultry)

Add 1 piece for 4$



Soft Drink (Can)

Soft Drink (1.25 L)

Juice

Iced Tea

Laban Ayran

Sparkling Water

Still Water (Large)

Still Water (Small)

Beer

Arak Baladi

Meghleh 

Nammoura 

Crème Caramel 

Jello 

Custard 

Riz B Halib 

Tiramissu 

Mhallabiyeh 

0.75$

1.25$

0.75$

0.75$

0.75$

0.75$

0.5$

0.3$

1.25$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$

1$
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